5/18/2017

gid LastName

401 HOUSTO

403 CARSON

Totals:

Drawer

$403.15

$91.70

$494.86

Drawer Report OR

Fills Coupons Paid Void
QRace
$0.00 $0.00  ($1,487.60) ($60.50)
$0.00 $0.00  ($1,042.34) $0.00

($2,529.94) ($60.50)

#Paids/'Void

45

89

Handle Net Handle
$1,951.25 $1,890.75
$1,134.04 $1,134.04
$3,085.30 $3,024.80

$0.00

$0.00

125

138

263



