Drawer Report OR

5/18/2017

gid <u>La</u>	<u>stName</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
						QRace					
401 HC	OUSTO	\$403.15	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,487.60)	(\$60.50)	44	\$1,951.25	\$1,890.75	\$0.00	125
403 CA	ARSON	\$91.70	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,042.34)	\$0.00	45	\$1,134.04	\$1,134.04	\$0.00	138
Totals:		\$494.86			(\$2,529.94)	(\$60.50)	89	\$3,085.30	\$3,024.80		263